
Delta Chi B-Section 
Winter '00 Contact Info

Members
First Name Last Name Home Phone Home Address Home Email Pager Work Phone

Drew Achterhof (708) 301-5912
15003 S. Arboretum Drive 

Lockport, IL 60441
dachterhof@hotmail.com (630) 739-8607

Kyle Baird (517) 669-3868 PO Box 751 Dewitt, MI 48820 bair2809@kettering.edu

Anthony Basilio (619) 421-2258
1555-134 Mendocino Drive 

Chula Vista, CA 91911
adbasilio@hotmail.com

Kevin Beardsley (517) 846-4730
5715 South Huron Pinconning, 

MI 48650
bear8555@kettering.edu

Newell Bentley (248) 476-8252
18280 Westmore Livonia, MI 

48152
bent8024@kettering.edu

Phillip Brooks (734) 397-3873 39722 Wales Canton, MI 48188 phill_brooks@hotmail.com (734) 451-1320

Mike Bullock (410) 442-2042
1140 Driver Rd Marriotsville, MD 

21104
bull8335@kettering.edu

Keiran Butterfield (419) 382-6196
1818 Pinelawn Dr. Toledo, OH 

43614-3531
Butterf_KA@APASI.com

Keiran_Butterfield@yahoo.com
(419) 727-5419 

x1

Andrew Cifranic (440) 933-4293
250 Crestwood Drive Avon Lake, 

OH 44012
cifr6555@ketttering.edu (440)329-9293

Jason Cregan (607) 324-7630
417 Cleveland Ave Hornell, NY 

14843
CreganJ@honcompany.com

creg3184@kettering.edu

James Elterman (248) 669-2379
2721 Duffers Lane Commerce 

Twp, MI 48390 roket_007@yahoo.com (734) 458-9100

David Gaylord (616) 845-5319
4408 W. Chauvez Rd. Ludington, 

MI 49431
gayl8519@kettering.edu
dgaylord@howmet.com

Tim Given (419) 929-0259
2396 State Route 60 South New 

London, OH 44851
blank2000@hotmail.com

Adam Hergott (309) 787-5240
728 Hillcrest Road Milan, IL 

61264
exalted_1@hotmail.com

Kevin Huisman (616) 534-1528
4661 Grenadier SW Wyoming, 

MI 49509
thecomputerguy1@juno.com (616) 975-4735

David Kelly (216) 651-5997
9106 Denison Ave Cleveland, 

OH 44102
kell0412@kettering.edu

Jon Linton (419) 884-8722
3045 Fox Road

Lexington, OH  44904
Linton98@aol.com

Adam Mack (248) 375-1753
1818 White Water Rochester 

Hills, MI 48309
mack4712@kettering.edu (240) 340-4395

Jason McMahon (517) 642-2347
2171 N. Iva Rd. Hemlock, MI 

48626
mcma2349@kettering.edu

Rene Owczarski (248) 683-1060
5817 Glen Eagles Dr. West 

Bloomfield, MI 48323
owcz7645@kettering.edu

Amol Riswadkar (847) 490-3584
1712 Peach Lane Schaumburg, 

IL 60194
risw1164@kettering.edu (708) 387-4492

Jason Siebesma (616) 455-1773 Grand Rapids sieb0331@kettering.edu (616) 323-7828

Adam Szymanski (248) 542-9145
1107 N. Lafayette Royal Oak, MI 

48067
szym9341@kettering.edu

Adam Van Nuck (810) 727-9807
8204 Short Rd. Columbus, MI 

48063
vann5176@kettering.edu

CELL
(810) 615-1367

(810) 783-6500

Dean Weimer (330) 378-4031
13215 CR 280 Big Prairie, OH 

44611
weim5557@kettering.edu (800) 262-3357


